7:15

7:20

7:25

7:30

8:00

8:05

8:05

8:15

AHA Board Election
April 7, 2015

Call to Order

Explanation of Process,: B. Coughlin and J. Smith
Ask for any other nominations from the floor. None presented.
Candidates speak (3 minutes each)

Candidates for election (Alphabetical order)
Jonah Goldsmith

Paul Goodhind

Mike Loudon

Alyssa Mandeville

Allison Bleyler McDonald

Matt Motyka

Jayme Parro

Ryan Scott

Karen Skolfield

Dave Sullivan

Voting
Treasurer’s Report
See FY15 AHA Financial Report from Treasurer Matt Motyka
Ballots Counted
New Board Members and Alternates Announced
Elected to the Board of Directors,
David Sullivan, Ryan Scott, Karen Skolfield, Mike Loudon and Alyssa Mandeville

Alternates 1% Matt Motyka, 2™ Jonah Goldsmith, 3" Jayme Parro,



4™ (tie) Allison McDonald and Paul Goodhind

8:25  Adjournment



