AHA Board Election April 7, 2015

7:15	Call to Order
7:20	Explanation of Process,: B. Coughlin and J. Smith
7:25	Ask for any other nominations from the floor . None presented.
7:30	Candidates speak (3 minutes each)
	Candidates for election (Alphabetical order)
	Jonah Goldsmith
	Paul Goodhind
	Mike Loudon
	Alyssa Mandeville
	Allison Bleyler McDonald
	Matt Motyka
	Jayme Parro
	Ryan Scott
	Karen Skolfield
	Dave Sullivan
8:00	Voting
8:05	Treasurer's Report
	See FY15 AHA Financial Report from Treasurer Matt Motyka
8:05	Ballots Counted
8:15	New Board Members and Alternates Announced
	Elected to the Board of Directors,
	David Sullivan, Ryan Scott, Karen Skolfield, Mike Loudon and Alyssa Mandeville
	Alternates 1 st Matt Motyka, 2 nd Jonah Goldsmith, 3 rd Jayme Parro,

4th (tie) Allison McDonald and Paul Goodhind

8:25 Adjournment